Position

Assistant Fire Chief
Fire Inspector

Hazardous Materials Fire
Inspector

Fire Prevention Technician
Fire Prevention Technician

Fire Prevention Technician

Other Positions Held City

Downey
Downey

Downey

Downey
Downey

Downey

Department

Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Total Wages

$281,062
$168,317
$126,989

$16,699
$15,821
$5,048

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$93,284
$67,306
$33,931

$6,703
$8,759
$0



