Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Fire Chief		Downey	Fire Prevention	\$281,062	\$93,284
Fire Inspector		Downey	Fire Prevention	\$168,317	\$67,306
Hazardous Materials Fire Inspector		Downey	Fire Prevention	\$126,989	\$33,931
Fire Prevention Technician		Downey	Fire Prevention	\$16,699	\$6,703
Fire Prevention Technician		Downey	Fire Prevention	\$15,821	\$8,759
Fire Prevention Technician		Downey	Fire Prevention	\$5,048	\$0